T h e  f u t u r e  is  b r i g h t
SPORTS ULTRA II
LED Flood Lighting System
JASSTECH Pty Ltd
PH: 1300 665 135
The SPORTS ULTRA continues to be one of the world’s highest output flood lights in its class. It is the

Photometrics
A135
Ordering Information
Product ID LED Power Color Temp CRI Optics Control
FLS 400 = 400W 30K = 3000K 70 = Min 70 D15 = 15°x15° ND = Non---Dimmable
500 = 500W 40K = 4000K 80 = Min 80 D30 = 30°x30° VD = 0---10V Dimmable
600 = 600W 50K = 5000K D60 = 60°x60° DD = DALI Dimmable
800 = 800W 57K = 5700K D90 = 90°x90°
1000 = 1000W 65K = 6500K S60L = 60°x90°
1250= 1250W
1500 = 1500W
A045 = 85°x45°
A090 = 85°x90°
A135 = 85°x135°
A60L = 60°x135°
Note: Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. All values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions at
25 °C. Specifications subject to change without notice.
60°x135° 85°x135° 85°x90° 85°x45°
60°x90° 60°x60° 30°x30° 15°x15°
D15 D30 D60 D90 S60L
90°x90°
A60L A045 A090